
 
  

List of participants - Breakout Groups 

Group 1 

Denise HU denise.hu@abf.gov.au 

Mohamed ALGHATAM mj.alghatam@bahrainfiu.gov.bh 

Ritesh LAL rlal@frcs.org.fj 

Mahesh KUMAR adjpzo21-ed@gov.in 

Sammanah Alwaely Alfarajallah.sammanah@gmail.com 

Tomoyuki RYUTO nack2013@gmail.com 

Parvathi SUBRAMANIAM parvathi@hasil.gov.my 

Febony DETENAMO detenamofebony@gmail.com 

Yew Hon KONG KONG_Yew_Hon@iras.gov.sg 

Ahmadeyya ALI AHMED a.aliahmed@rakez.com 

Erdenesuvd SERGELEN erdenesuvd.s@mta.gov.mn 

Group 2 

Dean LAHANAS Dean.Lahanas@asic.gov.au 

Ahmad Hanif BUANG hanif.buang@customs.gov.bn 

Rana Khaled AFIFY rana.afify.92@hotmail.com 

Kin Sum LI likinsum@police.gov.hk 

Sara KHABAZIAN sara_khabazian65@yahoo.com 

Yuuri HASUMURA ymrk711@gmail.com 

Rozana ABU-HASNAH Rozanashukri91@gmail.com 

Shifa THAUFEEQ shifa.t@mira.gov.mv 

Rakesh CHOPPA Rakesh.Chopra@mbie.govt.nz 

Kheng Wee Alvin TAN tan_kheng_wee@iras.gov.sg 

Khalid ALHARBI Khalid.Aqeel.Salim@gmail.com 

Group 3 

Brett CRAWFORD brett.crawford@asic.gov.au 

Awangku Muhammad Hadi Nazirul PENGIRAN ASMALI nazirul.asmali@customs.gov.bn 

Ham SOPHORN ham.sophorn@gmail.com 

Ahmed ZAKI ahmed.zaky@cbe.org.eg 

Sonia NARANG jdstf-ed@gov.in 

Ashkan HARATI ashkan_tax@yahoo.com 

Yoshinori KAWASAKI mailofkawasaki11@gmail.com 

Iman BANI ATTEYAH iman.baniatteyah@cbj.gov.jo 

Fathimath SHIUMA shiuma.f@mira.gov.mv 

Hninei KHAING hnineitreasury@gmail.com 

Aaid MOHAMMED aaidmoe@gmail.com 

Group  4 

Dana ALRAYES da.alrayes@bahrainfiu.gov.bh 

Lim YIEKLING lim.yiekling16@gmail.com 

Tale TIKOISUVA ltikoisuva@frcs.org.fj 

Novel ROY novel.roy@incometax.gov.in 

Lubna ABED AL RAHEEM MOHAMMED  lubna98075@gmail.com 

Ebe TANEAI etaneai@finance.gov.ki 

Hiroki KOIKE hirokikoike99@gmail.com 

Zahid IQBAL MALIK zahid_1@hotmail.com 

Porma HADJI DATU pormahadjidatu@gmail.com 

Achraf AOUAM achraf.aouam@ctaf.gov.tn 

Awad BABEKER EISA ForeignRelationsGM@tax.gov.sd 

 


